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08.-09. September 2018

Bellingen (ST)

Damen Compound  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          70m 60m 50m 30m     10   X GES.

  1  1a Pfeifer, Bianca                    Stahl Unterwellenborn         TH 326              11   4  326

  2  1b Nordmeyer-Kuhne, Tanja             HBG Hamburg                   SH 324              15   7  324

  3  2a Wagner, Ramona                     Stahl Unterwellenborn         TH 313               9   3  313

  4  1d Dübel, Sabrina                     HSC 08 Bogensport             NW 307               6   3  307

  5  3b Storz, Sarah                       Stahl Unterwellenborn         TH 305               6   1  305

  6  2d Röttger, Michaela                  VSG Stapelfeld                SH 292               5   0  292

  7  3c Jesch, Stefanie                    BSFD Schallbach               BW 268               2   1  268

Herren Compound  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          90m 70m 50m 30m     10   X GES.

  1  9a Jagusch, Alexander                 VSG Stapelfeld                SH 328              15   7  328

  2 10a Winter, Stefan                     Dakota Bogensport             NW 323              14   4  323

  3 11b Lindner, Matthias                  SG Calvörde                   ST 317               9   1  317

  4 12a Hesse, Phil                        Dakota Bogensport             NW 316               8   4  316

  5  9b Kloß, Thorsten                     HSC 08 Bogensport             NW 310               8   2  310

  6 11a Dolata, Carsten                    EM BVNW Dolata                NW 310               7   1  310

  7 11d Lorenz, Frank                      CTE Ehrenfriedersdorf         SN 305               6   3  305

  8 10c Otto, Thomas                       BC Bellingen                  ST 304               7   0  304

  9 14a Wicher, Mario                      SV Hohegeiß                   NI 302               8   2  302

 10  9c Timme, Jan                         SV Hohegeiß                   NI 301               6   1  301

 11 13b Bruckner, Elmar                    SV Bondorf                    BW 301               4   1  301

 12 14b Hoffmann, Christoph                SV Carl Zeiss Jena            TH 298               5   2  298

 13 10b Bolm, Michael                      ProSport Berlin 24            BE 298               2   0  298

 14 12d Schümann, André                    VSG Stapelfeld                SH 296               4   0  296

 15 15b Volkmann, Kai                      SSV PCK 90 Schwedt-Oder       BB 294               4   1  294

 16 10d Liebheit, Toni                     BowTeam Nordhausen            TH 288               4   1  288

 17 15d Jesch, Matthias                    BSFD Schallbach               BW 285               7   3  285

 18 13d Schulze, Andreas                   KSC Strausberg                BB 282               6   4  282

 19 15a Hohberger, Gernot                  SG Ricklingen                 NI 280               1   1  280

 20 12c Herrmann, Michael                  SV Niederau 1891              SN 277               5   0  277

 21 13c Förster, Clemens                   CTE Ehrenfriedersdorf         SN 276               4   2  276

 22 12b Ballach, Tobias                    Kuhfelder SV                  ST 272               5   0  272

 23 14d Görner, Thomas                     CTE Ehrenfriedersdorf         SN 259               2   2  259

 24 15c Gruber, Marvin                     TV 1861 Michelstadt           HE 246               3   1  246
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Damen Recurve  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          70m 60m 50m 30m     10   X GES.

  1  5c Ferner, Rut                        Turngemeinde in Berlin 1848   BE 292               4   1  292

  2  4a Kühl, Isabel                       Müllroser Sgi                 BB 286               5   1  286

  3  4d Nordmeyer, Britta                  HBG Hamburg                   SH 282               3   0  282

  4  5b Eichhorn, Anne                     Döbelner BS 72                SN 277               6   1  277

  5  4b Lorenz, Andrea                     EM BVNW Linz am Rhein Lorenz  NW 277               5   1  277

  6  4c Wolff, Melanie                     Turngemeinde in Berlin 1848   BE 274               1   0  274

  7  5d Mikulaschek, Iris                  SFT St. Tönis                 NW 272               2   1  272

  8  6b Hinze , Simone                     PSV Magdeburg                 ST 272               1   0  272

  9  6c Röher, Andrea                      SV Carl Zeiss Jena            TH 238               2   1  238

 10  6d Heinzen, Sarah                     TuS Grün Weiss Holten         NW 236               2   1  236

 11  7c Pelikan, Ann-Kathleen              SV Blau Weiss Oberbauerschaft NW 233               3   0  233

 12  8d Müller, Rita                       SV Carl Zeiss Jena            TH 231               1   0  231

 13  7b Eichhorn, Bianka                   SV Glückauf Kleinleipisch     BB 214               0   0  214

 14  8c Struick, Ariane                    TV 1861 Michelstadt           HE 190               1   0  190

 15  8a Wolke, Katharina                   SebastiansSG Wernigerode      ST 166               0   0  166

Herren Recurve  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          90m 70m 50m 30m     10   X GES.

  1 17d Swinnty, Mirko                     TuS Grün Weiss Holten         NW 289               4   0  289

  2 16b Künzel, Florian                    BSV 1960 Plauen               SN 289               3   0  289

  3 16a Strodick, David                    SV Blau Weiss Oberbauerschaft NW 286               3   1  286

  4 16d Lindner, Stefan                    PSV Magdeburg                 ST 266               6   2  266

  5 20b Paulet, Ionut Lucian               SV 2000 Diedrichshagen        MV 263               2   0  263

  6 19a Gand, Tobias                       1. BSC Karlsruhe              BW 263               1   0  263

  7 19c Schicketanz, Wolfgang              ProSport Berlin 24            BE 260               2   2  260

  8 16c Heinzen, Frank                     TuS Grün Weiss Holten         NW 256               0   0  256

  9 18a Hurst, Andreas                     1. BSC Karlsruhe              BW 250               2   2  250

 10 20d Pauli, Enrico                      Dresdner BV                   SN 246               3   1  246

 11 19d Drensek, Dennis                    BSC Sennestadt                NW 245               2   1  245

 12 23c Brzecek, Sebastian                 Xantener Querschießer         NW 234               0   0  234

 13 18b Oertel, Rico                       BSV 1960 Plauen               SN 232               3   1  232

 14 21a Wierling, Stefan                   Dakota Bogensport             NW 231               1   0  231

 15 17c Markert, Daniel                    PSV Magdeburg                 ST 226               3   0  226

 16 20c Beret, Alexander                   Turngemeinde in Berlin 1848   BE 226               1   1  226

 17 22b Schmiady, Hendrik                  BSC Frankfurt                 HE 222               2   0  222

 18 22c Künzel, Rainer                     BSV 1960 Plauen               SN 220               2   0  220

 19 21c Gruner, Mario                      Stahl Unterwellenborn         TH 220               0   0  220

 20 23d Meyer, Janos                       1. BSC Nordheide              NI 216               2   1  216

 21 22d Rauther, Axel                      1. BSC Nordheide              NI 216               0   0  216

 21 18d Meyer, Thomas                      Turngemeinde in Berlin 1848   BE 216               0   0  216

 23 23b Westphal, Meinert                  Einzelmitglied BVSH Meinert   SH 212               1   1  212

 24 21d Domes, Patrick                     BSC Garbsen                   NI 207               2   0  207

 25 19b Freitag, Maik                      Stahl Unterwellenborn         TH 199               3   1  199
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 26 22a Schüller, Norbert                  KKS Stebbach                  BW 197               1   0  197
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Mannschaft Compound Verein

 PL MANNSCHAFT                          STN TEILNEHMER                             SUMME

  1 Stahl Unterwellenborn                1a Pfeifer, Bianca                     326

                                        2a Wagner, Ramona                      313

                                        3b Storz, Sarah                        305   944

  2 VSG Stapelfeld                       9a Jagusch, Alexander                  328

                                       12d Schümann, André                     296

                                        2d Röttger, Michaela                   292   916

  3 CTE Ehrenfriedersdorf               11d Lorenz, Frank                       305

                                       13c Förster, Clemens                    276

                                       14d Görner, Thomas                      259   840

Mannschaft Recurve Verein

 PL MANNSCHAFT                          STN TEILNEHMER                             SUMME

  1 Turngemeinde in Berlin 1848          5c Ferner, Rut                         292

                                        4c Wolff, Melanie                      274

                                       18d Meyer, Thomas                       216   782

  2 TuS Grün Weiss Holten               17d Swinnty, Mirko                      289

                                       16c Heinzen, Frank                      256

                                        6d Heinzen, Sarah                      236   781

  3 PSV Magdeburg                        6b Hinze , Simone                      272

                                       16d Lindner, Stefan                     266

                                       17c Markert, Daniel                     226   764

  4 BSV 1960 Plauen                     16b Künzel, Florian                     289

                                       18b Oertel, Rico                        232

                                       22c Künzel, Rainer                      220   741
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